RONDELLE
WASHER

TAILLE
/SIZE

IN

3/80.375W

1/2 0.500W

5/80.625W

3/4 0.750W

7/8 0.875W

ErAiSSEUR/
THICKNESS

BAsic DIMENTION

2,108

2,769

0,404

3,759

4,191

Max

2,642

BIE58

4,064

4,496

4,877

1,626

2,184

2,743

3,099

3,454

WAS38

WAS12

WAS58

WAS34

WAS78

APE ANCHOR

Diameétre intérieur
" Inner Diameter

Diamétre extérieur
Quter Diameter
1

v

Epaisseur
Thicknessinner

APPROVED
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